Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Liebigstrasse 4 Phone   +49 8141 5350-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com 82256 Fuerstenfeldbruck / Germany Telefax +49 8141 5350-190 2009/01
MSSU-H46 is a set of 2 light scanners and
their fixings. It is made to be adjusted and
fixed quickly at the rear side vertical sliding
nut of device columns. Beyond that each light
scanner can be moved horizontally and
pivoted in every direction.

MC Cable to Muting Controller (e.g. COMPACTplus, MSI, ..)
MO Muting Object (Fig.1, Fig.2 : e.g. Pallet, Fig.3: e.g. wheels of fork lift)
Ordering Information
Art.-No. Article Description
426371 MSSU-H46  Muting sensor  set
520065 AC-SCM1 Sensor connection module for
COMPACTplus
520068 AC-SCM1-BT as AC-SCM1, but with mounting plate
549827 UDC-1000-S1 Device column, height 1060 mm
549828 UDC-1300-S1 Device column, height 1360 mm
549814 UDC-1600-S1 Device column, height 1660 mm
549829 UDC-1900-S1 Device column, height 1960 mm
150680 CB-M12-1500-3GF/GM Sensor cable 3-pole, 1,5 m, straight– straight
150681 CB-M12-1500-3GF/WM Sensor cable 3-pole, 1,5 m, straight – angled
150682 CB-M12-5000-3GF/GM Sensor cable 3-pole, 5 m, straight – straight
150683 CB-M12-5000-3GF/WM Sensor cable 3-pole, 5 m, straight – angled
150684 CB-M12-15000-3GF/GM Sensor cable 3-pole, 15 m, straight – straight
150685 CB-M12-15000-3GF/WM Sensor cable 3-pole, 15 m, straight – angled
50020501 KD095-5A Cable socket 5-pole f. self assembl., straight
S
ub
je